



1900 Superior Avenue | Suite 304 | Cleveland, Ohio 44114 P 216:579:6100 | F 216:579:6102

Press contact:

Pete Zeller 216.579.6100 ext. 2 email: pete@CunninghamBaron.com

HOSPECO Unveils New Period Partner Microsite Menstrual care products belong in every public restroom. Period.

CLEVELAND—September 12, 2017— Can you imagine any public restroom without toilet paper, seat covers, paper towels, or soap? HOSPECO®, the leading supplier of vended menstrual care products, believes that menstrual care products are necessities, too. For years, the company has worked with various women's organizations to advocate for universal access to these products. That commitment takes its next step with the introduction of HOSPECO's new Period Partner™ microsite.

Located at www.hospeco.com/periodpartner, it contains resources to help people start their own



Period Partner campaigns, as well as product information, case studies, and tools to guide businesses looking to join the movement. Through its Period Partner initiative, the company hopes to generate a change in what is expected in well-appointed, away-from-home restrooms.

Almost every person who menstruates has experienced an unexpected need for menstrual care supplies away from home. In fact, 86% of people surveyed* report that they've started their periods unexpectedly in public without the supplies they needed.

"The bathroom equality movement is real and these products should be as readily available as toilet paper and just as free," said Bill Hemann, HOSPECO vice president of sales and marketing. "We hope the new microsite will continue the conversation about this important issue. It's time for public restrooms to evolve into the 21st century. It shouldn't have taken this long."

About HOSPECO

Founded in 1919, HOSPECO[®] is a leading manufacturer of cleaning and protection products serving the "away from home" marketplace made up of Foodservice, Janitorial/Office Supply, Healthcare, and Hospitality. Our complete bundle of products includes Taskbrand disposable wipers, SaniWorks foodservice towels, ProWorks disposable gloves, MicroWorks microfiber towels, and Sphergo flat surface cleaning systems as well as Washroom Essentials such as air care, personal care, and disposable toilet seat covers, all of which are sold by more than 1,200 independent distributors. HOSPECO is proud to be a charter member of the ISSA (International Sanitary Supply Association). For more information, contact HOSPECO at 26301 Curtiss Wright Parkway, Suite 200, Cleveland, OH 44143. Phone: 800.321.9832. Fax: 800.362.0073. Web: www.hospeco.com.

###